

Shri Gajanan Shikshan Sanstha's

SHRI SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING SHEGAON – 444203, DIST. BULDHANA (MAHARASHTRA STATE), INDIA

"Recognized by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi" Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati "Approved by the D.T.E., M.S. Mumbai"

Ph : +918669638081/82 Website- www.ssgmce.ac.in Email.principal@ssgmce.ac.in, registrar@ssgmce.ac.in

5.1: Student Support



5.1.1

Sanction letter of Scholarship and Freeships





This is to certify that Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering Shegaon Dist Buldhana has applied for scholarship and fulfilled required eligibility during academic session 2022-2023 and have been sanctioned Post Matric GOI and Freeship Scholarship.

Date: - 15/03/2024

Place: Buldhana

PRINCIPAL
Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj
College of Engineering, Shegaon.

Asstt. Commissioner Social Welfare, Buldana

This is to certify that Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering Shegaon Dist Buldhana has applied for scholarship and fulfilled required eligibility during academic session 2021-2022 and have been sanctioned Post Matric GOI and Freeship Scholarship.

Date: - 15/03/2024

Place: Buldhana

PRINCIPAL
Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj
Reollege of Engineering, Shegaon.



This is to certify that Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering Shegaon Dist Buldhana has applied for scholarship and fulfilled required eligibility during academic session 2020-2021 and have been sanctioned Post Matric GOI and Freeship Scholarship.

Date:- 15/03/2024

Place: Buldhana

PRINCIPAL
Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj
College of Engineering, Shegasa.

Asstr. Opmorissioner Social dystrare, Buldana



This is to certify that Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering Shegaon Dist Buldhana has applied for scholarship and fulfilled required eligibility during academic session 2019-2020 and have been sanctioned Post Matric GOI and Freeship Scholarship.

Date:- 15/03/2024

Place: Buldhana

PRINCIPAL
Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj
Rollege of Engineering, Shegaon.

Assit Clantissioner Social Notice, Buldana



This is to certify that Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj College of Engineering Shegaon Dist Buldhana has applied for scholarship and fulfilled required eligibility during academic session 2018-2019 and have been sanctioned Post Matric GOI and Freeship Scholarship.

Date: 15/03/2024

Place: Buldhana

PRINCIPAL
Shri Sant Gajanan Maharaj
College of Engineering, Shegaon.

Assit Strimissioner Society Siere, Buldana